
List of Beneficiaries as on 2025-2624/11/2025 for Financial Year

NGO ASSOCIATION FOR THE WELFARE OF HANDICAPPED Project Name: Special School For The Children With Hearing Disability
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account
number

1 Deepak Jagdish/S
uman/Jag

dish

2010-06-15 2017-04-26Male Residenti
al

Multiple
Disabilities

Village -
Chandhat
Mohalla
Bharre
Chandhat
172

HR21123
20100012
821

********36
08

94671184
51

100

2 Urman
Khan

Md
Roze/Jaha

na
Khatun/M

d Roze

2009-12-25 2017-04-10Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

A-1343
Dabua
Colony,
Nit

HR20104
20090031
132

********12
42

100

3 Sagar Satya
Prakash/K

rishna
Devi/Saty
a Prakash

2009-08-25 2017-05-02Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

H No
2778
Nehru
Colony N
H 3
Pahari

HR20104
20090039
110

85953932
28

100

4 Kunal Naresh
Mehto/Sa

ngeeta
Devi

2012-11-03 2018-04-05Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

House No
1770
Ward No
5
Jawahar
Colony

HR20104
20120034
009

********17
80

97185809
77

100

5 Kajal Dinesh
Chaudhar
y/Shobha
Devi/Dine

sh

2012-01-03 2018-04-16Female Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

H No
7363 Part
-1 Near
Sarpanch
Chouk,

HR20104
20120036
236

********45
46

99101489
00

100
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Chaudhar
y

Nagla
Enclave
Sector -
22

6 Nisha Shalender
Kumar/Raj
ani/Shalen
der Kumar

2013-05-09 2018-04-25Female Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

H No Dc
80 Rati
Ram
Marg
Dabua
Colony

HR20104
20130027
213

********49
31

70651611
27

100

7 Moh
Samsed

Mohamma
d

Guddu/Ru
kshana

Khatun/Ru
kshana
Khatun

2013-01-09 2018-08-29Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

H No- D-
69 Dabua
Colony
Nit

HR20104
20130082
757

********73
55

80502499
07

100

8 Love Mahinder/
Suman/M
ahender

2009-02-15 2019-04-23Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

H No 957
3 No
Pahadi
Nehru
Colony

HR20100
20090048
291

********96
85

95826213
90

100

9 Sakshi
Kumari

Anand
Jha/Bharti
Kumari/An
and Jha

2014-05-08 2019-07-15Female Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

Mcf
10161
Gali No
320
Sanjay
Colony
Sector 23

HR20104
20140020
536

********76
79

88601588
57

100

10 Saurav
Kumar

Harender
Prasad/An
ju Devi/Anj

2007-01-01 2019-04-25Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

House
No-A-622
Dabua

HR20104
20070036
475

********48
60

85860479
53

67
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u Devi Colony
Faridabad

11 Neha Deepak/G
eeta/Deep

ak

2014-07-09 2021-08-23Female Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

H No 839
Nehru
Colony
Nit

HR20100
20140049
618

********58
88

96548854
50

100

12 Adhitya Vipin/Anita
/Vipin

2016-04-30 2021-04-03Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

H No -
1031
Nehru
Colony
Nit
Faridabad

HR20104
20160045
342

********72
14

97182256
23

100

13 Krishna
Patel

Pawan
Patel/Sap

na
Devi/Pawa

n Patel

2012-05-17 2021-04-16Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

House No
D - 984
Dabua
Colony
Nit
Faridabad

HR20104
20120043
604

********68
64

81782022
46

100

14 Lavya Deepak
Kumar/An
amika/Dee

pak
Kumar

2013-07-31 2021-06-24Female Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

H No- Da
- 2247
Near A D
Public
School
Dabua
Colony
Nit

HR20104
20130044
641

********32
63

97118578
93

100
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15 Manisha
Kumari

Kameswar
Shah/Kam

eswar
Shah

2008-08-12 2021-07-24Female Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

473 Jat
Choupal
Saran
Gaon
Faridabad

HR20104
20080024
218

********07
25

82878639
75

100

16 Tannu
Kumari

Pawan
Kumar/An

uradha
Kumari/Pa

wan
Kumar

2012-02-29 2021-08-02Female Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

Bela
Bahuara
Ward No
08 Thana
Bakhari
Bahuara,
Begusarai

BR20104
20120119
653

********15
48

74285572
14

70

17 Ujjwal Santosh
Yadav/Ne

elam
Yadav/Sa

ntosh
Yadav

2012-07-31 2021-12-08Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

H No -
423 Gali
No - 5
Infra
Nagar Nit
Faridabad

HR20104
20120065
016

********54
82

84488593
69

100

18 Mayank Raj
Kapoor/Ra
j Kapoor

2009-09-09 2022-04-01Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

House
Number
1193 Gali
Number
12,
Parvatiya
Colony,
Nit
Faridabad

HR20104
20090021
920

********75
44

98917055
39

100
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19 Sukriti Birender
Pal/Sushe

ela
Devi/Biren

der Pal

2015-07-17 2022-04-26Female Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

H No 512,
Santosh
Nagar
Sector -
33,
Amarnag
ar
Faridabad

HR20104
20150036
928

********50
24

96506450
60

97

20 Ritika Shree
Surender

Singh/Gee
ta/Geeta

2008-09-05 2022-04-26Female Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

H No-
1255 Gali
No- 12
Near Holi
Chouk
Nangla
Enclave
Part 1
Sec 22

HR20104
20080043
111

********23
69

99533217
08

96

21 Ayush Vipin/Anita
/Vipin

2018-03-12 2022-04-28Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

H No
3694 Gali
No 1
Block A S
G M
Nagar Nit
Faridabad

HR20100
20180049
629

********05
74

97181457
71

100

22 Mayank Rajesh
Sharma/S
hashi/Raje

sh
Sharma

2013-09-04 2022-05-16Male Residenti
al

Multiple
Disabilities

Village -
Banchari

HR21223
20130024
129

********96
67

98125218
85

100
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23 Jyoti Love Kush
Giri/Love
Kush Giri

2016-08-16 2022-08-01Female Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

House
No-C 204
Gali No-3
Dabua
Colony

HR20104
20160024
310

********21
30

87506989
22

100

24 Anadil
Raja

Abdul
Mabood/A
ameen/Ab

dul
Mabood

2012-09-12 2022-09-15Male Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

Village,
Post -
Akodhi,Ku
re Bhar
Sultanpur
Uttar
Pradesh

UP48100
20120123
294

********02
69

78600665
27

100

25 Satyaman
Kumar

Sah

Pradeep
Sah/Baby
Devi/Prad
eep Sah

2010-02-09 2022-08-28Male Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

Gram-
Balirajpur
Thana-
Babubarhi
District -
Madhuba
ni

BR05100
20100064
516

********05
82

77829063
92

75

26 Siddharth
Indolia

Dinesh
Kumar/Su

nita
Devi/Dine
sh Kumar

2014-01-05 2023-04-17Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

H No E-
570 Sgm
Nagar
Near Rao
General
Store
Faridabad

HR20104
20140066
479

********79
09

98181265
79

80

27 Lakshy Joginder
Singh/Kavi
ta/Joginde

r Singh

2015-11-23 2023-07-07Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

H No
2996 Gali
No 07

HR20104
20150045
203

********38
99

95403314
03

100
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Jawahar
Colony
Faridabad

28 Nishant Rajender
Singh/Rek
ha/Rajend
er Singh

2011-10-29 2015-04-15Male Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

H No
5662
Adarsh
Nagar
Ballabgar
h

HR20104
20110045
372

********93
89

95829966
47

100

29 Sandhya Abdhesh
Lal/Vimla
Devi/Abdh

esh Lal

2007-09-13 2018-11-12Female Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

H No-
3115
Pahari
No- 3
Near
Banga
Chouk
Nehru
Colony
Nit

HR20100
20070057
621

********54
57

72909433
21

100

30 Kanika Rakesh
Kumar/Us

ha
Rani/Rake
sh Kumar

2015-10-31 2019-04-18Female Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

H No
153/1
Near
Nagla
Gujran
Nagla
Goav
Faridabad
Nit

HR20104
20150039
767

********00
89

97114062
72

100

31 Anchal Ramavan/
Sunita

2009-10-19 2019-07-23Female Non
Residenti
al

Speech and
Language
Disability

Vill Pidiya
Post
Malhnpar
Tehsil
Bansgao

UP57215
20090180
403

********74
11

82859053
62

100
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32 Palak Pitam
Singh/Man

ju
Devi/Pita
m Singh

2014-07-10 2019-05-10Female Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

Vill Post
Jikhangao
n
Govardha
n Mathura

UP14004
20140129
889

********37
14

100

33 Alok Mukesh
Singh/Savi

ta
Devi/Savit

a Devi

2008-10-02 2021-04-06Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

House-
10306
Sanjay
Colony
Near
Mata
Mandir
Gali-320
Sector-22
Faridabad

HR20104
20080038
221

********06
43

88513169
38

80

34 Anshu Jugal
Kashyap/
Saroj/Saro

j

2012-10-25 2021-10-30Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

941
Sector-48
Faridabad

HR20104
20120016
495

********76
20

96501673
18

100

35 Veer Raj
Bhagel/Jy
oti/Jyoti

2015-02-03 2021-11-24Male Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

H No-
2462 Gali
No - 2
Jawahar
Colony
Sector 22

HR20100
20150053
568

********53
04

85952926
92

100
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Faridabad

36 Anjali Om
Kumar/Um
akanti/Um

akanti

2016-10-01 2022-08-23Female Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

House
No-198/7
Fathepur
Chandila
Faridabad

HR20104
20160039
156

********97
61

93540227
69

100

37 Janvi
Kumari

Sunil
Kumar

/Pratibha
Devi/Sunil

Kumar

2013-01-18 2019-05-13Female Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

House No
- 652 Gari
Mohalla,
mujhesar,
Faridabad

HR60304
20130007
168

********86
91

82857698
33

100

38 Pankaj
Rathor

Suraj
Rathor/Pu

shpa
Rathor/Pu

shpa
Rathor

2016-10-28 2022-07-09Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

House
No-1353
Dabua
Colony
Faridabad

HR20104
20160032
130

********79
87

98737482
46

67

39 Anuj Vakil
Nath/Rajk

umari
Devi/Vakil

Nath

2014-07-26 2022-09-01Male Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

Vill
Sonadih
Post
Amila
Mau

UP61304
20140078
228

********47
59

96547981
36

60

40 Aryan Mithlesh
Ram/Ranj

u
Devi/Mith

2011-11-23 2022-10-18Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

H No- 759
Near
Usha

HR20100
20110051
480

********17
96

78275231
44

100
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lesh Ram Aganwadi
Nagla
Enclave
Part-3
Sector 22

41 Yaduraj
Yadav

Gauri
Shankar

Yadav/Sa
ndhya

2012-10-05 2023-04-05Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

H-No-
Mcf-544
Gali No-
80 Sanjay
Colony
Sec-23
Faridabad

HR20100
20120063
975

********56
18

79825005
54

60

42 Shubhangi Ravi
Sain/Sarit

a
Sain/Sarit

a Sain

2013-12-07 2023-04-08Female Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

170 Near
Sarkari
School
Dayal
Nagar
Faridabad
Haryana

HR20104
20130080
821

********81
60

83769381
28

100

43 Sunny Santosh
Kumar/Ne
ha/Neha

2014-10-04 2023-04-10Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

70, Old
Press
Colony
Subhash
Nagar
Faridabad

HR20104
20140065
791

********76
50

78387084
16

75

44 Mayank Mukesh
Kumar

2014-05-08 2023-04-17Male Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

Jaidpura UP12204
20140190
045

********70
86

97841721
75

100
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45 Nitish Sadanand
/Rinu Bai

2009-12-16 2016-05-09Male Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

Village
Sihor

HR16204
20090070
350

96712578
76

100

46 Munita
Kumari

Ram
Nath/Nirml

a/Ram
Nath

2006-11-29 2017-07-21Female Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

House
No- S/358
Village
Saran
Faridabad

HR20104
20060022
976

********15
04

100

47 Bittu Giri Mithlesh
Giri/Bina
Devi/Mithl
esh Giri

2011-01-02 2018-04-06Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

H No- Df-
237
Dabua
Gajipur
Road
Ward No
9 Near
Sai
Property
Dabua
Colony

HR20100
20110048
017

********92
40

88269236
97

100

48 Mayank
Kumar

Tek
Chandra/K
avita/Tek
Chandra

2016-09-29 2021-04-05Male Non
Residenti
al

Speech and
Language
Disability

H No -
1376/50
Parvtiya
Colony
Near Sant
Tara
Chand
School

HR20104
20160019
058

********70
62

98994833
11

91
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49 Bipin Dinesh
Kumar/Ma
mta/Dfsdfs

2012-09-08 2021-04-15Male Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

House No
13 Village
Jeevan
Nagar
Kheri
Kalan
Sector 16
A

HR20104
20120085
721

********20
03

95609971
65

74

50 Deepak Bhagvan
Das/Amar

vati

2012-05-28 2019-04-08Male Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

Gram
Baraishah
apur
Sikandra
Rao

UP76104
20090110
419

********99
58

84491278
26

90

51 Riya
Kumari

Gautam
Das/Sang

eeta
Devi/Gout
am Daas

2013-10-29 2023-09-08Female Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

House No
- A- 1573
Gali No -
51 Dabua
Pali Road
Nit
Faridabad
Haryana

HR20104
20130083
830

********20
07

72529861
86

91

52 Vinit Surender
Sharma/S
ushmita/S
urrender
Sharma

2013-01-23 2023-09-21Male Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

Village -
Sihi
Bairagi
Mohalla
Sector - 8
Faridabad

HR20104
20130085
451

********08
70

77019645
63

100
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53 Mahin Mohmad
Khalil/Sal
ma/Moha

mmad
Khalil

2018-06-23 2023-09-27Female Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

House No
- 4842 ,
Gali No -
02
Parvatiya
Colony,N
ear
Masjid
Faridabad
Sector 22

HR20104
20180087
603

********71
61

96679769
54

100

54 Arun Jaipal/Me
ena/Meen

a

2013-07-02 2024-04-08Male Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

Manpur
238
Palwal
Palwal

HR21204
20130055
322

********18
28

98128116
21

100

55 Shivam
Kumar
Tiwari

Upendra
Kumar

Tiwari/Son
i

Devi/Upen
dra Kumar

Tiwari

2016-02-16 2024-04-10Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

Village-
Gangapur

BR31104
20160115
117

********59
22

93512921
54

70

56 Kartik Sangram
Singh/Rad
ha/Radha

2012-11-15 2024-04-15Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

House No
-1874
Gali No -
101 Near
Ram
Mandir
Parvatiya
Colony
Faridaba

HR20104
20120091
657

********85
65

99583214
52

100
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d

57 Alok
Verma

Tejveer
Singh/Mee

ra
Devi/Meer

a Devi

2015-02-27 2024-04-22Male Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

10, Nagla
Baraula,
Pul Ke
Neeche
Bai Pass
Road

UP12204
20150033
752

********40
75

95200502
52

90

58 Neeraj Narayan
Pall/Mamt
a/Narayan

Pall

2014-02-25 2024-05-04Female Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

61/1,
Samaypur
Road,
Rajeev
Colony,
Near Shiv
Durga
Mandir,
Sector-
56a

HR60304
20140002
501

********30
85

88820474
21

100

59 Arjun
Sharma

Kuldeep
Sharma/Pr

iti
Sharma/K

uldeep
Sharma

2015-01-31 2024-05-06Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

House No
- E 868,
Gali No -
3 Air
Force
Road
,dabua
Colony
Nit

HR60304
20150006
999

********51
97

80101878
30

100
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60 Prince
Kumar

Dinesh
Kumar/Kal

awati

2011-12-11 2023-04-17Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

H No-
1058 Gali
No-54/6
Sanjay
Colony
Sector-23

HR20104
20110036
242

********99
89

98912436
75

100

61 Sulochni Maniram/
Poonam/
Mani Ram

2008-11-20 2015-04-02Female Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

House No
Dc-47,
Dabua
Colony,
Faridabad

HR20104
20080096
248

********11
49

88607474
81

100

62 Pritam
Kumar

Manoj
Prasad/Aa

rti
Devi/Aarti

Devi

2012-12-21 2022-04-08Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

H No 756
/ 2 Rajiv
Colony
Near
Akash
Hospital
Sector 56
Faridabad

HR20104
20120097
689

********11
68

96257341
36

100

63 Vansh Dinesh
Kanojia/R
eena/Dine
sh Kanojia

2013-07-18 2022-04-09Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

Vill
Khwajigip
ur Post
Karowan
Unnao

UP18204
20130009
406

********22
33

95599892
79

100

64 Satyam
Kumar
Tiwari

Upendra
Kumar

Tiwari/Son
i

2015-04-02 2024-04-10Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

Gangapur
Nauhatta,
Baheri

BR20204
20150005
371

********67
74

97715619
71

90
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Devi/Upen
dra Kumar

Tiwari

Rampur

65 Roli Raj
Kumar/Ne
etu/Hgh

2016-10-31 2024-04-25Female Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

House
No-
182,gali
No 1
Sanjay
Nagar,

HR60304
20160008
094

********28
53

95998174
02

100

66 Abhishek Ashok
Kumar/O

mwati

2012-05-14 2021-11-30Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

Village
Madhauli
Post
Madhauli
Tehsil
Sadar

UP05104
20120099
023

********66
29

84497731
46

90

67 Mohd
Haris

Shri
Khalid

/Islami/Shr
i Khalid

2015-10-17 2024-07-17Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

Village,je
era
Hera,post
Ghosinga

RJ914042
01500046
55

********13
90

93115434
17

90

68 Anam Saifi Rajuddin
Saifi/Afsari
Khatoon/R

ajuddin
Saifi

2007-10-18 2024-05-16Female Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

House
No- 417,
Block-a
Street No-
16, 60
Feet
Road
,ward No
- 7,near
Maszid
Nangla
Enclave,p
art - 1

HR60304
20070006
969

********06
93

99991457
88

100
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Nit
Faridabad
Sector -
22

69 Monika
Gautam

Munesh
Kumar/Pre
eti/Munes
h Kumar

2013-07-13 2024-04-22Female Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

H No
1301 Gali
No 18
Sanjay
Enclave
Faridabad

HR60304
20130003
535

********53
13

88008380
76

95

70 Ritik Tika
Ram/Renu
/Tika Ram

2016-08-15 2023-04-10Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

House No
- 195,gali
No -
03,near
Saran
Chowk,sa
ran Gaon,
Faridabad
Sector 22
Po
Faridabad

HR60404
20160008
082

********71
86

83681450
64

90

71 ANSHIKA SANJAY
/DEEP

MALA/SA
NJAY

2020-07-28 2024-04-26Female Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

House
No-182
Near New
Tuun
Railway
Stataion
Sanjay
Colony
Faridaba

********79
73

88607561
81
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d
Haryana

72 Nitin Rajveer/S
unita/Rajv

eer

2010-01-27 2024-05-01Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

196 Siroli
Post
Gulalta
Tehsil
Punhana

********13
21

99909975
83

73 Divyanshu Amit
Agrawal/A

mit
Agrawal

2013-06-12 2025-04-06Male Non
Residenti
al

Speech and
Language
Disability

House
No- Df
448,ward
No - 9
Near
Shivalike
School
Dabua
Colony
Gazipur
Road

HR60420
20130008
541

********09
51

87459974
33

100

74 Shivam
Agrawal

Vishnu
Kumar/Su

nita
Devi/Vishn
u Kumar

2013-09-19 2025-04-08Male Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

4389 A
Baldev
Ganj Kosi
Sarkari
School Ke
Samne
Jatav
Basti Kosi
Kalan
Mathura

UP14104
20130178
899

********65
40

100
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75 Meenakshi Lakhan/La
khan

2014-07-05 2025-04-08Female Non
Residenti
al

Speech and
Language
Disability

House
No-
4553,17
No
Chungi,no
3 Pahadi
Nehru
Colony
Nit
Faridabad

HR60420
20140007
813

********40
45

99539821
08

90

76 Yash
Verma

Deepak
Kumar/De

epak
Kumar

2013-12-31 2025-04-09Male Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

Hardev
Ganj Kosi
Kalan
Distt
Mathura
Up

UP16304
20130007
058

********24
75

90458074
33

100

77 Daksh Ranveer/R
anveer

2019-03-08 2025-04-26Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

Hno- 921,
Nehru
Colony,
Faridabad

HR60404
20190007
337

********73
76

84479945
85

100

78 Madhav Amit
Pal/Amit

Pal

2019-01-24 2025-04-29Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

House No
- Dc 1914
,27 Feet
Road
Near
Manav
Seva
School
Dabua
Colony

HR60404
20190004
621

********66
82

97114237
75

40
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79 Chirag Sonu
Kumar/So
nu Kumar

2019-05-03 2025-05-21Male Non
Residenti
al

Speech and
Language
Disability

H No447
Mewla
Maharajp
ur Nhpc
Colony

HR60420
20190006
457

********41
50

73039777
18

90

80 Vansh Pal Jogendra
Singh/Rek

ha
Pal/Rekha

Pal

2011-02-24 2025-05-22Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

House No
-203/5
Mujesar
Sector-22
Faridabad

HR20104
20110081
225

********02
71

94671118
62

100

81 Dipika
Sharma

Shyambee
r

Sharma/K
usum

Devi/Shya
m Beer
Sharma

2013-08-23 2025-05-23Female Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

Hous No-
3850 Gali
No - 12
Near Shiv
Mandir
Parvatiya
Colony
Sector 22
Faridabad

HR20100
20130057
280

********41
39

98189591
27

100

82 Gouri Govind/He
ma/Govin

d

2015-07-05 2025-05-23Female Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

H No-
5190 Gali
No 183
Parvatiya
Colony
Sector 22
Faridabad

HR20100
20150062
888

********41
12

87004995
26

100

HR/HR/00000283/DDRS/07-25/72304Acknowledgement Page 20 of  21



 Name of
the

Beneficiar
y

Father/
Mother/

Husband
Name

S.No Date
of

Birth

Date of
Entry

in
Institute

Gender Mobile No.Residential
/ Non
Residential

Parental/Fa
mily Annual
Income

Type of
disability

Address %age of
severity of
disability

UDID
Number

Aadhar
Number

Aadhar
seeded bank
account
number

83 Navjot
Singh

Jasvinder
Singh/Jas

meet

2010-11-27 2025-05-26Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

House No
5L-78, Nit
Faridabad

HR20104
20100043
235

********52
42

98113910
05

100

84 Siddarta Gautam
Das/Gauta

m Das

2016-04-14 2025-07-08Male Non
Residenti
al

Speech and
Language
Disability

House
No.1573,
Dabua
Colony
Nit
Faridabad
Haryana

********68
65

72529861
86

85 Amit
Kumar

Mayaram 2009-10-20 2018-08-29Male Non
Residenti
al

Hearing
Impairment

Naugaon
Naugaon

RJ101042
00900472
67

********44
70

74
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